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Name of Listed Entity:Aakash Exploration Services Limited
Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: AAKASH
Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b

Share Holding Pattern as on : 30-Jun-2021

Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No. Particulars Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly  [No
aid up shares?

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any No
Convertible Securities?

3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against |[No
which depository receipts are issued?

4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-No
in?

5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge [No
or otherwise encumbered?

6 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any No
differential Voting Rights?

7 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants [No
?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant No
beneficial owner?




Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Catego

Category of

Nos. of

No. of fully

No. of

No. of

Total nos.

Shareholding

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. of

Shareholding,

Number of

Number of

Number of

ry shareholder shareh paid up Partly shares shares as a % of total class of securities Shares as a % assuming Locked in Shares equity
0] (1 olders equity paid-up underlying no. of shares Underlying full conversion shares pledged or shares held
(D] shares equity Depository held (calculated as (IX) Qutstanding of convertible otherwise in
held shares Receipts | (VI) = per SCRR, convertible securities (as a Xin encumbered dematerializ
(v) held (D] (IV)+(\V)+ 1957) securities percentage of (X ed form
V) (D] (Vi) (including diluted share
XIV
As a % of No of Voting Rights Total Warrants) capital) No. As a No. As a
(A+B+C2) as a ) (a) % of (a) % of
Clas s eg: Clas | Tot al % of XD)= (VII)+(X) total total
X s (A+B+ As a% of Shar Share
egy C) (A+B+C2) es s held
held (b)
(b)
A Promoter & |7 7425000 0 7425000 [73.33 7425000 0 7425000 (73.33 73.33 0 7425000
Promoter
Group
B Public 1262 2700000 O 0 2700000 [26.67 2700000 0 2700000 [26.67 26.67 0 2700000
C Non 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Promoter-
Non Public
C1 Shares 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0 0
underlying
DRs
C2 Shares held 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
by
Employee
Trusts
Total 1269 (10125000 O 0 10125000 (100 1012500 0 10125000 (100 100 0 10125000
0




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & Name No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Shareholdin Number of Number of Number of
of the shareh fully paid-up shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares g,asa% Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying shares calculate (IX) Underlying assuming shares pledged or shares held
(0} (D] up shares Depository held d as per Outstanding full otherwise in
equity held Receipts VIl = SCRR, convertible conversion encumbered dematerializ
share V) v IV+V+VI) 1957 securities of (X1 ed form
s held No of Voting Rights Total as (including convertible No. Asa | No. As a (XIV)
(v) As a % of a % of Warrants) securities ( (a) % of (@) % of
(A+B+C2) To@al (X) as a total total
S A | e oo T | e
share held (b)
capital) (b)
Xn =
(VID+(X) as a
% of
A+B+C2
Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Individuals/Hindu [7 7425000 7425000 [73.33 (7425000 7425000 [73.33 73.33 7425000
undivided Family
VIPUL 1 3809850 3809850 37.63 3809850 3809850 [37.63 37.63 3809850
NAVINCHANDR
A HARIA
HEMANG 1 2549850 2549850 25.18 2549850 2549850 25.18 25.18 2549850
NAVINBHAI
HARIA
KRUNAL 1 824850 824850 [8.15 824850 824850 B.15 8.15 824850
PRAVIN HARIA
BIJAL VIPUL 1 240000 240000 [2.37 240000 240000 .37 2.37 240000
HARIA
SNEHA 1 150 150 0 150 150 0 0 150
KRUNAL HARIA
URVI HEMANG [1 150 150 0 150 150 0 0 150
HARIA
NAVINCHANDR 1 150 150 0 150 150 0 0 150
A VERSHIBHAI
HARIA
VVasumati Pravin [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Haria




Himanshu
Navinchandra
Haria

Chaitali Jitendra
Soni

Krutika Pragnesh
Shah

o

Vihan Vipul Haria

o

Kahaan Hemang
Haria

o

Ekaansh Krunal
Haria

Devni Hemang
Haria

o

Neha Himanshu
Haria

Jitendra
Thakersinh Soni

Pragnesh
Devchandra Shah

Pravin VVarshibhai
Haria

o

Hemang N. Haria
- HUF

o

Navin V. Haria -
HUF

Krunal P. Haria -
HUF

Vipul N. Haria -
HUF

Central
Government/ State
Government(s)

Financial
Institutions/ Banks

Any Other




(specify)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0
HARIA OIL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
FIELD
SERVICES
LIMITED
Deval Energy 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Resources Private
Limited
Shree Sai Oil 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Field Services
Private Limited
Sub-Total (A)(1) [7 7425000 0 0 7425000 (73.33  {7425000 [0 7425000 [73.33 |0 73.33 0 7425000
2 |[Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0
a [Individuals (Non- |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0
Resident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)
b |Government 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
c [Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
d |[Foreign Portfolio |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0
Investor
e JAny Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(specify)
Sub-Total (A)(2) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0
Total 7 7425000 0 0 7425000 [73.33 7425000 |0 7425000 (73.33 0 73.33 0 0 7425000

Shareholding of
Promoter and
Promoter Group
(A)=

(A)D)+A)?)




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Nos. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in each class No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
Shareholders shareh fully paid paid-up shares nos. ding % of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
(0] older up equity equity underlying shares calculate (IX) Underlying g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
(nry share s shares Depository held VIL d as per Outstanding assuming (X otherwise in
held (1V) held Receipts = SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ
V) (D] IV+V+VI 1957 securities conversion XIIl) ed form
As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as No. Asa | No. As a
(A+B+C2) a % of (@) % of (No % of
Vil Total total t total
Class X Class Tot al ”' - .
Y
Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mutual Funds/ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0
Venture Capital 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0
Funds
Alternate 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0
Investment Funds
Foreign Venture [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0
Capital Investors
Foreign Portfolio [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0
Investors
Financial 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0
Institutions/ Banks
Insurance 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0
Companies
Provident Funds/ |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 P 0
Pension Funds
Any Other (specify) [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o D 0 0 0 0o o 0
Sub-Total (B)(1) [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o D 0 0 0 0 0
Central 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Government/ State
Government(s)/
President of India
Sub-Total (B)(2) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o 0 0 0 0 0 0
Non-institutions [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0
Individuals - 1184 2249940 0 0 2249940 22.22 2249940 0 2249940 22.22 0 22.22 0 0 2249940




Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.

1159

580846

580846

0.74

580846

580846

5.74

5.74

580846

Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.

1669094

1669094

16.48

1669094

1669094

16.48

16.48

1669094

RIDDHESHKUMA
R GIRISHBHAI
BHANDARI

366034

366034

3.62

366034

366034

3.62

3.62

366034

BHAVESHKUMA
R GIRISHBHAI
BHANDARI

368172

368172

3.64

368172

368172

3.64

3.64

368172

HARSHA
RAJESH
JHAVERI

137755

137755

1.36

137755

137755

1.36

1.36

137755

NBFCs registered
with RBI

o

Employee Trusts

o

[«)

[«)

[«)

[«)

o

o

o

Overseas
Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing figure)

Any Other (specify)

78

450060

450060

4.45

450060

o

450060

4.45

4.45

450060

Bodies Corporate

12

184208

184208

1.82

184208

o

184208

1.82

1.82

184208

JHAVERI
TRADING AND
INVESTMENT
PVT LTD

106986

106986

1.06

106986

o

106986

1.06

1.06

106986

Clearing member

20

29189

29189

0.29

29189

29189

0.29

0.29

29189

HUF

41

218808

o

218808

2.16

218808

o

218808

2.16

o

2.16

o

o

218808

Non-Resident

Indian (NRI)

3701

3701

0.04

3701

o

3701

0.04

0.04

3701




Other 1 14154 0 0 14154 0.14 14154 0 14154 014 (0 0.14 0 [0 14154
Sub-Total (B)(3) [1262 2700000 0 0 2700000 [26.67 2700000 |0 2700000 26.67 [0 26.67 0 [0 2700000
Total Public 1262 2700000 0 0 2700000 [26.67 2700000 0 2700000 [26.67 |0 26.67 0 P 2700000

Shareholding (B)=
(B)(D)+(B)(2)+(B)(

3)




Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total no. Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the i shareh fully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate (IX) Underlying g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
0] (D] up shares Depository (Vi = d as per Outstanding assuming (4D otherwise in
equity held Receipts IV+V+VI) SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ
share V) (D] 1957 securities conversion (X1n ed form
s held As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as (including of No. Asa | No. As a (XIV)
(Iv) (A+B+C2) a % of Warrants) convertible %of | (No % of (Not
(vim Total (X) securities ( total t total Applicable)
Class Class Tot thing as a Shar ap share
X Y al rights percentage es pli s held
of diluted held ca (Not
share ble | applic
capital) ) able)
(X1
Custodian/DR 0 0 0 0 0 0
Holder
Employee 0 0 0 0 0 0
Benefit Trust
(under SEBI
(Share based
Employee
Benefit)
Regulations,
2014)
Total Non- 0 0 0 0 0 0
Promoter-
Non Public
Shareholding
(C)=
(OM)+(C)(2)




Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

Date of creation /

Name

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*

PAN Passport No. in Nationality
case of aforeign
national Shares Voting rights Rights on distributable Exercise of Exercise of
dividend or any other control significant influence
distribution

acquisition of
significant
beneficial interest

Table 11- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as humber of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table I11- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table I11- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

Name of shareholder | Name of PAC | No. of share | Holding %




