- 1. Name of Listed Entity: Aakash Exploration Services Limited
- 2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: AAKASH

- Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b
 Share Holding Pattern as on: 30-Jun-2021
 Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No.	Particulars	Yes/No	
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	
3	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in lockedin?	No	
5	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	
6	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting Rights?	No	
7	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No	

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Catego ry (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. of shareh olders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares	No. of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII)	Number	class o	g Rights held in f securities (IX)	n each	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (including	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share	Numb Locke sha (XI	ed in res	She pledg othe encur	nber of pares ged or erwise mbered KIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerializ ed form (XIV)
							As a % of (A+B+C2)	Clas s eg:	cling Rig	hts Tot al	Total as a % of (A+B+ C)	Warrants) (X)	capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shar es held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Share s held (b)	(AIV)
A	Promoter & Promoter Group	7	7425000	0	0	7425000	73.33	7425000	0	7425000	73.33	0	73.33	0	0			7425000
В	Public	1262	2700000	0	0	2700000	26.67	2700000	0	2700000	26.67	0	26.67	0	0			2700000
С	Non Promoter- Non Public	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
C1	Shares underlying DRs	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
C2	Shares held by Employee Trusts	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	Total	1269	10125000	0	0	10125000	100	1012500 0	0	10125000	100	0	100	0	0			10125000

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	No. of shareh older (III)	No. of fully paid up equity share	Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	Nos. of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII = IV+V+VI)	Sharehol ding % calculate d as per SCRR, 1957	Number of each cl	ass of se			No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities	Shareholdin g, as a % assuming full conversion of	Lock sha	ber of ked in ares (II)	Sh pledo othe encur	ber of ares ged or erwise mbered (III)	Number of equity shares held in dematerializ ed form
			s held (IV)				As a % of (A+B+C2) (VIII)	No of Votin	Class Y	Tot al	Total as a % of Total Voting rights	(including Warrants) (X)	convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI) = (VII)+(X) as a % of A+B+C2	No. (a)	As a % of total Shar es held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total share s held (b)	(XIV)
1	Indian	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
a	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	7	7425000	0	0	7425000	73.33	7425000	0	7425000	73.33	0	73.33	0	0			7425000
	VIPUL NAVINCHANDR A HARIA	1	3809850	0	0	3809850	37.63	3809850	0	3809850	37.63	0	37.63	0	0			3809850
	HEMANG NAVINBHAI HARIA	1	2549850	0	0	2549850	25.18	2549850	0	2549850	25.18	0	25.18	0	0			2549850
	KRUNAL PRAVIN HARIA	1	824850	0	0	824850	8.15	824850	0	824850	8.15	0	8.15	0	0			824850
	BIJAL VIPUL HARIA	1	240000	0	0	240000	2.37	240000	0	240000	2.37	0	2.37	0	0			240000
	SNEHA KRUNAL HARIA	1	150	0		150	0	130	0	150	0	0	0	0	0			150
	URVI HEMANG HARIA	1	150	0	0	150	0	150	0	150	0	0	0	0	0			150
	NAVINCHANDR A VERSHIBHAI HARIA	1	150	0	0	150	0	150	0	150	0	0	0	0	0			150
	Vasumati Pravin Haria	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0

																•	
	Himanshu	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
	Navinchandra																
	Haria																
	Chaitali Jitendra	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
	Soni																
	Krutika Pragnesh	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
	Shah																
	Vihan Vipul Haria	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
	Kahaan Hemang	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
	Haria																
	Ekaansh Krunal	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
	Haria																
	Devni Hemang	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
	Haria																
	Neha Himanshu	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
	Haria																
	Jitendra	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
	Thakersinh Soni																
	Pragnesh	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
	Devchandra Shah																
	Pravin Varshibhai	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
	Haria																
	Hemang N. Haria	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
	- HUF																
	Navin V. Haria -	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
	HUF																
	Krunal P. Haria -	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
	HUF																
	Vipul N. Haria -	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
	HÜF																
b	Central	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
	Government/ State	,															
	Government(s)																
С	Financial	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
	Institutions/ Banks	s															
d	Any Other	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
																	•

	(specify)															
	•	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	HARIA OIL FIELD SERVICES LIMITED	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Deval Energy Resources Private Limited	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Shree Sai Oil Field Services Private Limited	0	0	O	0	0	0		0		0	0	0	0	0	0
	Sub-Total (A)(1)	7	7425000	0	0	7425000	73.33	7425000	0	7425000	73.33	0	73.33	0	0	7425000
2	Foreign	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Individuals (Non- Resident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)	U	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	O	0	0	0	0
b	Government	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
c	Institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d	Foreign Portfolio Investor	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
e	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Sub-Total (A)(2)	0	0	0	0	0	0	U	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)	7	7425000	0	O	7425000	73.33	7425000	0	7425000	73.33	O	73.33	0	0	7425000

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. of shareh older (III)	No. of fully paid up equity share s held (IV)	Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	Nos. of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held <u>VII</u> <u>=</u> <u>IV+V+V</u> I	Sharehol ding % calculate d as per SCRR, 1957		of se	ights held in e ecurities (IX)		No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities	Total shareholdin g, as a % assuming full conversion	Lock sha (X	ber of eed in ares (II)	Sh pled othe encur ()	ber of ares ged or rwise mbered (III)	Number of equity shares held in dematerializ ed form
							As a % of (A+B+C2) VIII	No of Votin			Total as a % of Total			No. (a)	As a % of total	No. (No t	As a % of total	
								Class X	Class Y	Tot al								
1	Institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		(C
a	Mutual Funds/	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		(C
b	Venture Capital Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		()
С	Alternate Investment Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		(J
d	Foreign Venture Capital Investors	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		(J
e	Foreign Portfolio Investors	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		(J
f	Financial Institutions/ Banks	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		(J
g	Insurance Companies	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		(0
h	Provident Funds/ Pension Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		()
i	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		(O
	Sub-Total (B)(1)	0	00	0	00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
2	Central	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0)
	Government/ State																	
	Government(s)/																	
	President of India		_											-				
_	Sub-Total (B)(2)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	•	0		()
3	Non-institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0		()
a	Individuals -	1184	2249940	0	0	2249940	22.22	2249940	0	2249940	22.22	0	22.22	0	0			2249940

i	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	1159	580846	0	0	580846	5.74	580846	0	580846	5.74	0	5.74	0	0	580846
ii	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	25	1669094	0	0	1669094	16.48	1669094	0	1669094	16.48	0	16.48	0	0	1669094
	RIDDHESHKUMA R GIRISHBHAI BHANDARI	1	366034	0	0	366034	3.62	366034	0	366034	3.62	0	3.62	0	0	366034
	BHAVESHKUMA R GIRISHBHAI BHANDARI	1	368172	0	0	368172	3.64	368172	0	368172	3.64	0	3.64	0	0	368172
	HARSHA RAJESH JHAVERI	1	137755	0	0	137755	1.36	137755	0	137755	1.36	0	1.36	0	0	137755
b	NBFCs registered with RBI	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
c	Employee Trusts	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d	Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
e	Any Other (specify)	78	450060	0	0	450060	4.45	450060	0		4.45	0	4.45	0	0	450060
	Bodies Corporate	12	184208	0	0	184208	1.82	184208	0		1.82	0	1.82	0	0	184208
	JHAVERI TRADING AND INVESTMENT PVT LTD	1	106986	0	0	106986	1.06	106986	0	106986	1.06	0	1.06	0	0	106986
		20	29189	0	0	29189	0.29	29189	0	29189	0.29	0	0.29	0	0	29189
		41	218808	00	0	218808	2.16	218808	0		2.16	0	2.16	0	0	218808
	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	4	3701	0	0	3701	0.04	3701	0	3701	0.04	0	0.04	0	0	3701

Othe	ner	1	14154	0	0	14154	0.14	14154	0	14154	0.14	0	0.14	0	0	14154
Sub-	o-Total (B)(3)	1262	2700000	0	0	2700000	26.67	2700000	0	2700000	26.67	0	26.67	0	0	2700000
Tota	al Public	1262	2700000	0	0	2700000	26.67	2700000	0	2700000	26.67	0	26.67	0	0	2700000
Shai	areholding (B)=															
(B)((1)+(B)(2)+(B)(
3)																

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

	Category & Name	PAN	No. of	No. of	Partly	Nos. of	Total no.	Sharehol	Numbe	er of Votin	g Righ	ts held in	No. of	Total	Num	ber of	Nun	ber of	Number of
	of the	(II)	shareh	fully	paid-up	shares	shares	ding %		ch class o			Shares	shareholdin		red in		nares	equity
	Shareholders		older	paid	equity	underlying	held	calculate		(I	X)		Underlying	g, as a %		ares		ged or	shares held
	(1)		(III)	up	shares	Depository	(VII =	d as per					Outstanding	assuming	0	(II)		erwise	in
				equity share	held (V)	Receipts (VI)	IV+V+VI)	SCRR, 1957					convertible securities	full conversion				mbered XIII)	dematerializ ed form
				s held	(*)	(7)		As a % of	No of	Voting Rig	ahts	Total as	(including	of	No.	As a	No.	As a	(XIV)
				(IV)	1			(A+B+C2)			,	a % of	Warrants)	convertible	1	% of	(No	% of	(Not
								(VIII)				Total	(X)	securities (total	t	total	Applicable)
									Class	Class	Tot	Voting rights		as a		Shar	ap	share s held	
									Х	Y	al	rigitis		percentage of diluted		es held	pli ca	(Not	
														share		11010	ble	applic	
														capital) (XI))	able)	
1	Custodian/DR		0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0	, ,	0	0			0
	Holder																		
2	Employee		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	Benefit Trust																		
	(under SEBI																		
	`																		
	(Share based																		
	Employee																		
	Benefit)																		
	Regulations,																		
	2014)																		
	Total Non-		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	Promoter-																		
	Non Public																		
	Shareholding																		
	(C)=																		
	(C)(1)+(C)(2)																		

Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

Name	PAN	Passport No. in case of a foreign	Nationality	Details of holding/ ex	xercise of right of the SI	30 in the reporting company	, whether direct or in	direct*	Date of creation / acquisition of
		national		Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exercise of significant influence	significant beneficial interest

Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be give	en here along with details such as number of shareholders,							
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.								
No. of shareholders	No of share held							

Table III- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be giv	en here along with details such as number of shareholders,							
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.								
No. of shareholders	No of share held							

Table III- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding			
Name of shareholder	Name of PAC	No. of share	Holding %